Workshop on Communication in

Markets & Organizations

Program
10:00-10:20

10:20-11:00

11:00-11:40

11:40-12:20

12:20-13:20

13:20-14:00

14:00-14:40

14:40-15:20

15:20-15:40

15:40-16:20

16:20-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-

Thursday December 19, 2019, 10:00-18:00
Tinbergen Institute Amsterdam
Gustav Mahlerplein 117, Amsterdam
Room 1.01

Organizers: José Luis Moraga-Gonzalez, Sander Onderstal

Coffee/tea

Jordi Blanes i Vidal (London School of Economics)
Face-to-Face Communication in Organisations

Theo Offerman (University of Amsterdam)
Morals in Multi-unit Markets

Jeannette Brosig-Koch (University Duisburg Essen)
Incomplete Contracts and Control in Procurement Auctions

Lunch break

Jana Friedrichsen (DIW Berlin and Humboldt University Berlin)
Choosing between Explicit Cartel Formation and Tacit Collusion - An
Experiment

Ayse Mermer (University of Amsterdam)
The Effect of Communication on Adoption of New Technologies

Céline Bonnet (Toulouse School of Economics)

Empirical Methodology for the Evaluation of Collusive Behaviour in
Vertically-related Markets: An Application to the “Yogurt Cartel” in France
Coffee/tea break

Harold Houba (VU University of Amsterdam)
The Personalized-Pricing Paradox

Greg Taylor (Oxford University)
Data and Competition

Drinks

Dinner (by invitation)



