Workshop on Communication in Markets & Organizations

Thursday December 19, 2019, 10:00-18:00

Tinbergen Institute Amsterdam

Gustav Mahlerplein 117, Amsterdam

Room 1.01

Organizers: José Luis Moraga-González, Sander Onderstal

Program	
10:00-10:20	Coffee/tea
10:20-11:00	Jordi Blanes i Vidal (London School of Economics) Face-to-Face Communication in Organisations
11:00-11:40	Theo Offerman (University of Amsterdam) Morals in Multi-unit Markets
11:40-12:20	Jeannette Brosig-Koch (University Duisburg Essen) Incomplete Contracts and Control in Procurement Auctions
12:20-13:20	Lunch break
13:20-14:00	Jana Friedrichsen (DIW Berlin and Humboldt University Berlin) Choosing between Explicit Cartel Formation and Tacit Collusion – An Experiment
14:00-14:40	Ayse Mermer (University of Amsterdam) The Effect of Communication on Adoption of New Technologies
14:40-15:20	Céline Bonnet (Toulouse School of Economics) Empirical Methodology for the Evaluation of Collusive Behaviour in Vertically-related Markets: An Application to the "Yogurt Cartel" in France
15:20-15:40	Coffee/tea break
15:40-16:20	Harold Houba (VU University of Amsterdam) The Personalized-Pricing Paradox
16:20-17:00	Greg Taylor (Oxford University) Data and Competition
17:00-18:00	Drinks
18:00-	Dinner (by invitation)